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Olgek

N3
N4

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

: 100 %
11474 x 112,4 mm
119112

Boyut
Vurus

SAKSAFONLU KEDI

:136.01
: Best

Desen Adi:

Desen no
Musteri



#1 Fonksiyon:N1
Igne:1

#2 Fonksiyon:N2
Igne:2

#3 Fonksiyon:N3
Igne:3

#4 Fonksiyon:N4

#6 Fonksiyon:S

igne:4 igne:5
#1 I N1, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
#2 [ N2, igne:2, Renk:Ackermann 5531
#3[___IN3, igne:3, Renk:Ackermann 4430
#a N4, igne:4, Renk:Ackermann 0851
#6 M S, igne:5, Renk:Ackermann 1913
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Desen no :136.01

Desen Adi :SAKSAFONLU KEDI
Masteri :

Vurus 19112

Adim boyu 40

Boyut :147,4 x 112,4 mm
Igne 5

Stop 1

Calisma sirasi  :1-2-3-4-5-s
Aciklamalar

Vurug Dagilimi

Aralik  Vurugs Dagilim (Yuzde)
00-20mm 789

2,0-4,0 mm 9214

4,0-6,0 mm 1035
6,0 -9,0 mm 116

H“

igneler_Uzunluklar
Detay No  Fonksiyon Vurus Uzunluk (m) Renk Igne Bilgisi
1

Nakisa Basla 3781 11,0 1A
2 igne2 2502 67 [
3 igne3 1938 35 [ ]
4 igne4d 5749 180 [ 1
5 ignes 4339 74 1NN
6 Toplam uzunluk 46,6
7 Altiplik 42,1
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